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Date: 06-06-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in  No.  850  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 07 

 
Recovered Today: 16 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 64 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.51% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.11% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92881  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89271 (96.11%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3271 (3.52%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1356  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1842  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1359927  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 4 8 65584 0 4531 70109 0 

Bageshwar 30 33 35419 0 2089 37504 4 

Chamoli 96 54 48810 1 3205 52013 14 

Champawat 3 6 62636 0 1912 64545 0 

Dehradun 369 199 372355 5 33237 405457 21 

Haridwar 154 139 307689 0 13142 320801 16 

Nainital 217 141 87608 0 11373 98911 35 

Pauri Garhwal 87 97 94712 0 5279 99984 17 

Pithoragarh 92 214 41707 0 2560 44255 15 

Rudraprayag 53 86 27484 0 2712 30196 23 

Tehri Garhwal 64 97 37488 1 2372 39853 19 

US Nagar 511 187 137769 0 8808 146553 43 

Uttarkashi 162 95 40666 0 1661 42325 11 

Total 1842 1356 1359927 7 92881 1452506 218 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4531 4138 1 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2002 0 0 87 

Chamoli 3205 3095 1 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33237 32649 47 174 367 

Haridwar 13142 12881 2 25 234 

Nainital 11373 11294 2 29 48 

Pauri Garhwal 5279 4292 1 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2712 2581 1 2 128 

Tehri Garhwal 2372 2029 1 5 337 

U.S. Nagar 8808 8520 2 5 281 

Uttarkashi 1661 1479 6 5 171 

Total 92881 89271 64 275 3271 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

             

             6 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                        714 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           8714 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          9026471 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8407083 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        598032 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18691 11402 29117 23196 383746 357456 6023 6033 9957 9763 40735 30 146 

Bageshwar 9789 6785 14116 13012 186328 172535 2514 2521 2323 2402 24749 11 211 

Chamoli 14888 11979 19713 18733 275206 271330 3988 4022 6493 6634 37768 59 176 

Champawat 10106 5109 13375 10745 184584 172478 2255 2314 7583 7514 16715 132 42 

Dehradun 62691 32485 101669 77198 1579100 1482244 37246 36722 30671 31296 139038 904 334 

Haridwar 66318 9224 80153 42495 1515655 1456073 17786 17619 48462 48449 61331 886 436 

Nainital 39265 20743 52517 39791 758430 736216 14196 14001 20111 20215 60008 564 216 

Pauri 21039 10613 32400 27149 454636 429537 7922 7935 7101 7186 42582 206 172 

Pithoragarh 15378 9290 23627 19739 327533 318124 4095 4112 8321 8415 25736 229 119 

Rudraprayag 8562 5493 12595 10895 173864 160509 2466 2456 2692 2713 15378 151 98 

Tehri 22353 15158 31148 27489 400091 364793 6254 6316 4923 5041 40738 134 98 

US Nagar 59966 32750 92498 80353 1358388 1367680 12494 12592 34795 33993 61899 2344 537 

Uttarkashi 12676 6341 18187 15254 236940 225835 3462 3487 5000 5101 31355 300 179 

Total 361722 177372 521115 406049 7834501 7514810 120701 120130 188432 188722 598032 5950 2764 
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DETAILED STUDY OF COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 15.03.2020 

 

S+vty Sample Positivity: 4.39% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.06% 
 

 CFR (%Death): 1.76% 
 

 Migrated Cases:  2.17% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 437666 

2. Total Number of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 420421 

3. Total Number of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 9488 

4. Total Number of COVID-19 Deaths: 7693 

5. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 9535680 

     6. Total number of cumulative samples tested: 9973346 

   

Districts wise Status of COVID-19 

 
 

   District 

 

Cumulative 

samples Tested 

 

Negative 

Cumulative  

 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Treated/ 

Cured till 

Date  

 

Cumulative 

Deaths 

 

Cumulative 

Migrated/others 

Almora 321342 304570 16772 15562 200 1009 

Bageshwar 257085 249229 7856 7683 61 112 

Chamoli 356990 341533 15457 15078 65 313 

Champawat 337969 328378 9591 9328 54 209 

Dehradun 2440393 2294424 145969 141251 3701 970 

Haridwar 2584843 2520116 64727 62044 1049 1632 

Nainital 713359 662644 50715 49547 976 190 

Pauri Garhwal 528602 505581 23021 21012 333 1675 

Pithoragarh 286602 273751 12851 12421 186 244 

Rudraprayag 239934 228416 11518 11121 108 288 

Tehri Garhwal 361885 343673 18212 16860 115 1236 

U.S. Nagar 1146017 1099263 46754 44892 766 1094 

Uttarkashi 398325 384102 14223 13622 79 516 

Total 9973346 9535680 437666 420421 7693 9488 

 

 


